
PRECISION 
ENGINEERING 

At Cullimore Engineering, we pride ourselves on our ability to solve problems. 
CEL has become renowned for ‘outside of the box’ solutions to difficult engineering .

SOLUTIONS FOR OVER 40 YEARS!



Item

Item

Item

Item

Travel (mm)

Travel (mm)

Travel (mm)

Travel (mm)

Table (dimensions)

Horizontal cross travel

Horizontal longitudinal travel

Vertical headstock travel	

Rotation	

Maximum table load (kg)

1400 x 1600

3000

1700

1800

∞

6300

Table (dimensions)	

Horizontal cross travel

Horizontal longitudinal travel

Vertical headstock travel	

Maximum table load

1700 x 680

1350

630

700

1500

Maximum turning diameter

Maximum turning length

Spindle bore

420

1270

65

Maximum turning diameter

Maximum turning length

Spindle bore

500

1500

50.8

Femco BMC 110R3 
Horizontal Borer

Dah Lih MCV-1350 
Vertical Machining 
Centre

Okuma Space Turn 
LB400 Lathe

TOS Manual Lathe

Machine includes 
a 60-tool automatic 
tool changer.

Machine includes a 24-tool 
automatic tool changer.

Machine includes a 12-tool 
automatic tool changer. 

MACHINE CAPABILITIES



Item

Item

Item

Travel (mm)

Travel (mm)

Travel (mm)

Maximum turning diameter 

(over cross slide)

Maximum turning diameter 

(gap out)

Maximum turning length

Spindle bore

380

860

2000

105

Maximum turning diameter 

(over saddle)

Maximum turning diameter 

(over bed)

Maximum turning length

Spindle bore

Maximum turning diameter

Maximum turning length

Spindle bore

450

700

3000

80

433

1500

76

Microweily 
TY-26CNC Lathe

Large Diameter 
Horizontal Lathe

Colchester LB400 
Lathe

Machine includes a 12-tool 
automatic tool changer.

“At Cullimore Engineering, we pride ourselves on our ability to solves problems. CEL has 
become renowned for ‘outside of the box’ solutions to difficult situations.”

Item Travel (mm)

Maximum turning diameter

Maximum turning length

1600

610

Webster & Bennet 
Vertical Lathe

Machine includes a 8-tool 
automatic tool changer. 
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