



PRECISION ENGINEERING

SOLUTIONS FOR OVER 40 YEARS!

At Cullimore Engineering, we pride ourselves on our ability to solve problems. CEL has become renowned for 'outside of the box' solutions to difficult engineering.



MACHINE CAPABILITIES

Femco BMC 110R3 Horizontal Borer

Machine includes a 60-tool automatic tool changer.

Item	Travel (mm)
Table (dimensions)	1400 x 1600
Horizontal cross travel	3000
Horizontal longitudinal travel	1700
Vertical headstock travel	1800
Rotation	∞
Maximum table load (kg)	6300

Dah Lih MCV-1350 Vertical Machining Centre

Machine includes a 24-tool automatic tool changer.

Item	Travel (mm)
Table (dimensions)	1700 x 680
Horizontal cross travel	1350
Horizontal longitudinal travel	630
Vertical headstock travel	700
Maximum table load	1500

Okuma Space Turn LB400 Lathe

Machine includes a 12-tool automatic tool changer.

Item	Travel (mm)
Maximum turning diameter	420
Maximum turning length	1270
Spindle bore	65

TOS Manual Lathe

Item	Travel (mm)
Maximum turning diameter	500
Maximum turning length	1500
Spindle bore	50.8

Microweily TY-26CNC Lathe

Machine includes a 8-tool automatic tool changer.

Item	Travel (mm)
Maximum turning diameter (over cross slide)	380
Maximum turning diameter (gap out)	860
Maximum turning length	2000
Spindle bore	105

Colchester LB400 Lathe

Machine includes a 12-tool automatic tool changer.

Item	Travel (mm)
Maximum turning diameter	433
Maximum turning length	1500
Spindle bore	76

Large Diameter Horizontal Lathe

Item	Travel (mm)
Maximum turning diameter (over saddle)	450
Maximum turning diameter (over bed)	700
Maximum turning length	3000
Spindle bore	80

Webster & Bennet Vertical Lathe

Item	Travel (mm)
Maximum turning diameter	1600
Maximum turning length	610

"At Cullimore Engineering, we pride ourselves on our ability to solves problems. CEL has become renowned for 'outside of the box' solutions to difficult situations."